
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Askwith Primary School 

SPRING TERM - DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Thur 6th Jan   Spring term starts 

Mon 10th Jan   Debating club starts, years 5 & 6, lunchtime 

Tue 11th Jan   Art club starts, years 5 & 6, lunchtime 

Wed 12th Jan   Dance club starts, years R 1 & 2, lunchtime 

Sat 29th Jan   Cross country at Ben Rhydding 

Tue 1st Feb   Special Chinese New Year Lunch 

Sat 12th Feb   Cross country at Ghyll Royd 

Wed 16th & Thur 17th Feb Parents Evenings, years N to 6, 3.00pm to 6.30pm 

Fri 18th Feb   School closes for half term, 3.30pm 

Mon 28th Feb   School re-opens 

Tue 1st March   Gardening club starts, years R 1 & 2, lunchtime 

Tue 1st March   Art club starts, years 3 & 4, lunchtime 

Wed 2nd March  Chess club starts, years 3 & 4, lunchtime 

Wed 2nd March  Badminton club starts, after school - 4.30pm 

Thur 3rd March  World Book Day, whole school 

Sat 5th March   Cross country at Ilkley Pool 

Fri 11th March   Sports for Champions  

Fri 18th March   Comic Relief Day 

Sat 19th March  Nell Bank Relays & Presentations 

w/c 4th April   Design Technology Challenge 

Thurs 7th April   Special Easter Lunch 

Fri 8th April   School closes for Easter, 2pm 

Summer Term   

Mon 25th April   School re-opens for summer term 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


